IC-F5061 / IC-F6061

Microphones
HM-152
HM-152T
HM-148
SM-25

Speakers
SP-5
SP-10
SP-22

Internal Units
UT-109R
UT-110R
UT-126H

Separation Equipment
RMK-3

OPC-607

OPC-608

OPC-609

VHF and UHF Transceivers

Regular hand microphone

DTMF microphone

Heavy duty microphone, same as supplied
Desktop microphone

External speaker, large, 4 ohms, 5W max power input
External speaker, mid-size and easy to install, 4 ohms, 5W max power input
External speaker, compact, 4 ohms, 5W max input

Voice scrambler unit, non-rolling type with up to 32 codes
Rolling type voice scrambling unit with up to 1020 codes
Digital unit. Provides IDAS capability

Separation kit for front panel detachment
Separation cable (3m, 9.8ft)

Separation cable (8m, 26.2ft)

Separation cable (1.9m, 6.2ft)



